Pass and Seymour
20A 125V Tamper-Resistant Duplex Receptacle with USB A/C Fast Charging Ports, Black
Part No. TR20USBAC6BK
20A 125V Tamper-Resistant Receptacle with two 6A USB fast charging ports Type A
and C
Features & BenefitsFeatures & Benefits
High Impact resistant nylon face.
SpecificationsSpecifications
General InfoGeneral Info
Product  LineProduct  Line Pass & Seymour ColorColor Black
FinishFinish Matte Country Of OriginCountry Of Origin China
Number of ReceptaclesNumber of Receptacles 2 FeaturesFeatures
USB-A Charging, USB-C
Charging
Outlet  TypeOutlet  Type
Commercial, Indoor, Residential, Tamper-
Resistant, USB-Charging
Warranty TypeWarranty Type 1-Year Limited Warranty
TypeType Outlet
DimensionsDimensions
Product  Width USProduct  Width US 1.693 in Product  Depth USProduct  Depth US 1.425 in
Product  Height  USProduct  Height  US 2.677 in
Technical InformationTechnical Information
USB AmperageUSB Amperage 6 A Number of USBsNumber of USBs 2
April 26 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca
USB Power OutputUSB Power Output
30 W
AmperageAmperage
20 A
Number of PolesNumber of Poles Double Pole Indoor/OutdoorIndoor/Outdoor Indoor
VoltageVoltage 125.0 V
April 26 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca